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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПАК Екатерина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

КУЗОВЛЕВА Алеся ОМС  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 21 2

КВАСОВА Александра АЛТ  1  2  V  V  1  0 0,333 -5 12 5

ГЕРАСИМОВА Алиса НОВ  0  1  0  V  V  1 0,333 -9 10 6

КИСЛИЦИНА Александр ОМС  2  0  1  0  0  1 0,000 -20 4 7

ЛАЗАРЕВА Элина АЛТ  1  1  V  3  V  0 0,333 -4 13 4

ДУБОВИКОВА Дарья НОВ  2  3  V  V  V  V 0,667 11 21 3

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПОТАПОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  2  V  0  V 0,667 4 18 3

НИКИТИНА Елизавета ОМС  3  V  V  V  0  V 0,667 11 19 2

ВОСТОКОВА Алиса НОВ  1  0  3  V  0  0 0,167 -12 8 6

ЩЕМЕРЕВА Софья НОВ  V  0  V  V  1  0 0,500 -4 13 5

ПАНОВА Виктория ОМС  0  0  0  0  0  2 0,000 -22 2 7

ЛУШНИКОВА Марина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 24 1

МЕЩЕРЯКОВА Софья АЛТ  2  0  V  V  V  0 0,500 0 14 4

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛИТВИНОВА Анастасия НОВ  0  2  3  0  V  V 0,333 -4 13 5

МОЛЧАНОВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 15 21 2

ИЛЬИНА Алина ОМС  V  0  V  1  2  V 0,500 -2 15 4

ПОЛОВНИКОВА Алекса НОВ  V  1  2  3  V  V 0,500 1 18 3

КОВЕШНИКОВА Полин НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

ДУЛЕВА Анна ОМС  1  0  V  2  1  1 0,167 -13 9 6

АБРАМЕНКО Полина АЛТ  0  1  1  0  1  V 0,167 -14 7 7

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГОРДЕЕВА Арина НОВ  V  V  3  0  2  3 0,333 -2 16 5

ГЕТАЛОВА Вера НОВ  2  V  3  2  0  1 0,167 -8 12 6

ИГНАТЬЕВА Елизавета ОМС  0  0  1  0  0  0 0,000 -23 1 7

ЧЕРНОВА Арина НОВ  V  V  V  1  0  2 0,500 -4 15 4

АСТАШЕВА Валерия НОВ  V  V  V  V  0  2 0,667 7 18 3

КУЗЬМЕНКО Анастасия ОМС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 24 1

АНДРУСЕНКО Ксения АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0,833 8 20 2

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАРГАТОВА Варвара НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 24 1

ИГНАТОВИЧ Софья ОМС  3  V  V  V  0  V 0,667 5 19 3

ШУШАРИНА-ЛЕВУН П НОВ  2  0  V  2  1  V 0,333 -8 13 5

МАЛЬЦЕВА Дарья НОВ  0  2  2  0  1  V 0,167 -11 9 6

ГАВРИЛОВА Ариадна ОМС  2  3  V  V  1  V 0,500 2 18 4

АНДРЕЕВА Алена НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 23 2

ОСИПОВА Ольга АЛТ  2  1  3  0  2  1 0,000 -15 9 7
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БРАТЧИКОВА Алиса НОВ  1  V  V  1  1  V 0,500 -5 15 4

ГЛУХОВА Александра ОМС  V  V  V  V  2  1 0,667 5 19 3

ШЛЫКОВА Анастасия НОВ  3  2  3  V  1  1 0,167 -8 14 6

САНДЗЮК Елизавета НОВ  2  3  V  2  1  2 0,167 -9 14 7

КРЫСАНОВА Анастасия ОМС  V  0  2  V  1  0 0,333 -8 11 5

ЗАХАРЕНКО Арина АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1

ФАЙЗИЕВА Арина АЛТ  3  V  V  V  V  0 0,667 7 19 2

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШЕФЕР Наталья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 20 1

ЛОПАТИНА Валерия НОВ  2  V  V  3  V 0,600 6 17 3

ЧУЧМАРЬ Тамара ОМС  3  1  V  0  0 0,200 -8 8 5

МАЛАХЕВИЧ Александр ОМС  0  1  0  0  0 0,000 -19 1 6

МАЛЬЦЕВА Екатерина НОВ  2  V  V  V  V 0,800 11 18 2

ЖДАНОВА Юлия АЛТ  2  1  V  V  0 0,400 -1 11 4

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗМИЕВА Ульяна ОМС  0  2  V  0  0  0 0,167 -14 6 6

САМОЙЛОВА Валентина АЛТ  V  V  V  V  3  0 0,667 11 19 3

БАЛАНЦЕВА Дарья НОВ  V  0  V  1  0  V 0,500 -6 13 5

ФАРАФОНОВА Дарья ОМС  0  0  2  0  1  0 0,000 -21 3 7

ПЕРЕГУДОВА Алина АЛТ  V  0  V  V  2  2 0,500 3 16 4

КУЗЯТКИНА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 11 21 2

ПАВЛОВА Варвара НОВ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 16 23 1

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАБИЧ Яна ОМС  2  2  1  0  0  0 0,000 -19 5 7

ФЕДОРОВСКАЯ Камилл НОВ  V  1  0  V  2  0 0,333 -9 11 6

СТАЦУЛО Ирина НОВ  V  V  V  V  1  1 0,667 4 18 3

ЗАВЬЯЛОВА Виктория ОМС  V  V  2  0  2  3 0,333 -2 15 4

ШЛЕМОВА Арина НОВ  V  2  1  V  0  0 0,333 -5 11 5

ИВАНОВА Софья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1

КАНАРЕЕВА Анастасия АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 15 23 2

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СТАБРЕДОВА Маргарит НОВ  1  1  1  3  1  0 0,000 -17 7 7

БЕЛИЦЕР Александра НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 24 1

ШАРОВАТОВА Мария ОМС  V  3  V  V  V  2 0,667 7 21 3

КРЮКОВА Полина НОВ  V  1  2  0  V  1 0,333 -7 12 5

КОШЕТАР Валерия НОВ  V  1  2  V  V  V 0,667 3 19 4

ПОПЕЛОВА Валерия ОМС  V  1  1  2  2  2 0,167 -9 12 6

АРТАМОНОВА Алиса АЛТ  V  2  V  V  3  V 0,667 8 21 2
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1 ЛУШНИКОВА Марина НОВ 1,000 23 24 квалифицирован
2 КУЗЬМЕНКО Анастасия ОМС 1,000 22 24 квалифицирован
3 ЗАХАРЕНКО Арина АЛТ 1,000 18 24 квалифицирован
4 КОВЕШНИКОВА Полина НОВ 1,000 17 24 квалифицирован
4 ПАК Екатерина НОВ 1,000 17 24 квалифицирован
6 ИВАНОВА Софья НОВ 1,000 16 24 квалифицирован
7 БЕЛИЦЕР Александра НОВ 1,000 15 24 квалифицирован
8 КАРГАТОВА Варвара НОВ 1,000 12 24 квалифицирован
9 ШЕФЕР Наталья НОВ 1,000 11 20 квалифицирован

10 ПАВЛОВА Варвара НОВ 0,833 16 23 квалифицирован
11 АНДРЕЕВА Алена НОВ 0,833 15 23 квалифицирован
11 КАНАРЕЕВА Анастасия АЛТ 0,833 15 23 квалифицирован
13 МОЛЧАНОВА Дарья НОВ 0,833 15 21 квалифицирован
14 КУЗЯТКИНА Дарья НОВ 0,833 11 21 квалифицирован
15 КУЗОВЛЕВА Алеся ОМС 0,833 10 21 квалифицирован
16 АНДРУСЕНКО Ксения АЛТ 0,833 8 20 квалифицирован
17 МАЛЬЦЕВА Екатерина НОВ 0,800 11 18 квалифицирован
18 ДУБОВИКОВА Дарья НОВ 0,667 11 21 квалифицирован
19 НИКИТИНА Елизавета ОМС 0,667 11 19 квалифицирован
19 САМОЙЛОВА Валентина АЛТ 0,667 11 19 квалифицирован
21 АРТАМОНОВА Алиса АЛТ 0,667 8 21 квалифицирован
22 ШАРОВАТОВА Мария ОМС 0,667 7 21 квалифицирован
23 ФАЙЗИЕВА Арина АЛТ 0,667 7 19 квалифицирован
24 АСТАШЕВА Валерия НОВ 0,667 7 18 квалифицирован
25 ГЛУХОВА Александра ОМС 0,667 5 19 квалифицирован
25 ИГНАТОВИЧ Софья ОМС 0,667 5 19 квалифицирован
27 ПОТАПОВА Анастасия НОВ 0,667 4 18 квалифицирован
27 СТАЦУЛО Ирина НОВ 0,667 4 18 квалифицирован
29 КОШЕТАР Валерия НОВ 0,667 3 19 квалифицирован
30 ЛОПАТИНА Валерия НОВ 0,600 6 17 квалифицирован
31 ПЕРЕГУДОВА Алина АЛТ 0,500 3 16 квалифицирован
32 ГАВРИЛОВА Ариадна ОМС 0,500 2 18 квалифицирован
33 ПОЛОВНИКОВА Александр НОВ 0,500 1 18 квалифицирован
34 МЕЩЕРЯКОВА Софья АЛТ 0,500 0 14 квалифицирован
35 ИЛЬИНА Алина ОМС 0,500 -2 15 квалифицирован
36 ЧЕРНОВА Арина НОВ 0,500 -4 15 квалифицирован
37 ЩЕМЕРЕВА Софья НОВ 0,500 -4 13 квалифицирован
38 БРАТЧИКОВА Алиса НОВ 0,500 -5 15 квалифицирован
39 БАЛАНЦЕВА Дарья НОВ 0,500 -6 13 квалифицирован
40 ЖДАНОВА Юлия АЛТ 0,400 -1 11 квалифицирован
41 ГОРДЕЕВА Арина НОВ 0,333 -2 16 квалифицирован
42 ЗАВЬЯЛОВА Виктория ОМС 0,333 -2 15 квалифицирован
43 ЛАЗАРЕВА Элина АЛТ 0,333 -4 13 квалифицирован
43 ЛИТВИНОВА Анастасия НОВ 0,333 -4 13 квалифицирован
45 КВАСОВА Александра АЛТ 0,333 -5 12 квалифицирован
46 ШЛЕМОВА Арина НОВ 0,333 -5 11 квалифицирован
47 КРЮКОВА Полина НОВ 0,333 -7 12 квалифицирован
48 ШУШАРИНА-ЛЕВУН Поли НОВ 0,333 -8 13 квалифицирован
49 КРЫСАНОВА Анастасия ОМС 0,333 -8 11 квалифицирован
50 ФЕДОРОВСКАЯ Камилла НОВ 0,333 -9 11 выбывший
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51 ГЕРАСИМОВА Алиса НОВ 0,333 -9 10 выбывший
52 ЧУЧМАРЬ Тамара ОМС 0,200 -8 8 выбывший
53 ШЛЫКОВА Анастасия НОВ 0,167 -8 14 выбывший
54 ГЕТАЛОВА Вера НОВ 0,167 -8 12 выбывший
55 САНДЗЮК Елизавета НОВ 0,167 -9 14 выбывший
56 ПОПЕЛОВА Валерия ОМС 0,167 -9 12 выбывший
57 МАЛЬЦЕВА Дарья НОВ 0,167 -11 9 выбывший
58 ВОСТОКОВА Алиса НОВ 0,167 -12 8 выбывший
59 ДУЛЕВА Анна ОМС 0,167 -13 9 выбывший
60 АБРАМЕНКО Полина АЛТ 0,167 -14 7 выбывший
61 ЗМИЕВА Ульяна ОМС 0,167 -14 6 выбывший
62 ОСИПОВА Ольга АЛТ 0,000 -15 9 выбывший
63 СТАБРЕДОВА Маргарита НОВ 0,000 -17 7 выбывший
64 БАБИЧ Яна ОМС 0,000 -19 5 выбывший
65 МАЛАХЕВИЧ Александра ОМС 0,000 -19 1 выбывший
66 КИСЛИЦИНА Александра ОМС 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
67 ФАРАФОНОВА Дарья ОМС 0,000 -21 3 выбывший
68 ПАНОВА Виктория ОМС 0,000 -22 2 выбывший
69 ИГНАТЬЕВА Елизавета ОМС 0,000 -23 1 выбывший
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